
 

RYE BUDGET SCHEDULE - 2024  

 

Meeting Date & Time Place 

BOS - All Day Work Session with 

Dept. Heads 

Thursday, November 2, 2023 

8:30 am – 4:00 pm 

 

Town Hall Court Room 

Budget Comm. - All Day Work 

Session with Dept. Heads 

Wednesday, November 15, 2023 

8:30 am – 4:00 pm 

 

Town Hall Court Room 

School Budget Work Session 

Warrant Articles, Unfinished Business 

 

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 

6:30 pm 

 

Rye Jr. High School Cafeteria 

Town Budget Work Session 

Warrant Articles, Unfinished Business 

Thursday, December 7, 2023 

6:30 pm 

 

Town Hall Court Room 

Budget Comm Work Session (if 

needed) Any Unfinished Business 

Thursday, December 14, 2023 

6:30 pm 

Town Hall Court Room 

Public Hearing – School Budget 
 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

6:30 pm 

 

Rye Jr. High School Cafeteria 

Public Hearing – Town Budget 

 

Thursday, January 11, 2024 

6:30 pm 

 

Town Hall Court Room 

Public Hearing Snow Date for Town 

and School Budgets 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

6:30 pm 

Town Hall Court Room 

Precincts Public Hearing 

 

Wednesday, January 31, 2024 

6:30 p.m. 

 

Town Hall Court Room  

Town Deliberative Session 
Saturday, February 3, 2024 

9:00 am 

 

Rye Jr. High School Gym 

 

School Deliberative Session 

(Tentative) 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024 

6:30 p.m. 

 

Rye Jr. High School 

 

School Deliberative Session–      

Snow Date (Tentative) 

 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 

6:30 p.m. 

 

Rye Jr. High School  

 

 

Town Deliberative Session –  

Snow Date 

Saturday, February 10, 2024 

9:00 am 

 

Rye Jr. High School Gym 

 

Municipal Election Tuesday, March 12, 2024 

8:00 am – 7:00 pm 

Rye Elementary School 

 


